Annual Homeschool Tuition and Fee Schedule

Early Re-Enrollment Fee by 3/17/2023 (Non-Refundable):	\$125 per student
Re-Enrollment Fee after 3/17/2023 (Non-Refundable):	\$250 per student
New Student Enrollment Fee:	\$250 per student
Yearly Administrative Fee:	\$250 per student
(IOWA Assessments, Field Trips, BAFA, Graduation, Etc.)	
Sports Fee	\$75 per sport

Elementary Electives

Art (1 day a week)	\$200 per student
Choir (2 days a week – Mon. & Fri.)	\$300 per student
Music Theory (1 day a week – Wed.)	\$200 per student
P.E 3 rd -6 th grade only (MonFri.)	\$300 per student

Yearly 7th – 12th Elective Tuition (attended at EHCS)

Classes

2 Day a week classes	\$475
3 Day a week classes	\$570
4 Day a week classes	\$740
5 Day a week classes	\$910

Expenses: Please submit a completed Enrollment Form with the appropriate fees. You may write one check per family, but do not include this payment with any other school fees.

If you have any questions regarding our homeschool program, please contact the school office at 816-454.7410 or school@eagleheights.org.